The ADPRO FastTx remote video transmission product is the benchmark for live
transmission of outstanding quality video and audio. Developed to satisfy the most
stringent requirements, ADPRO FastTx encompasses years of technological leadership
of the video transmission market for security and surveillance applications.
ADPRO FastTx utilises LAN/WAN network systems or data links to protect and monitor
your sites, 24 hours a day, anywhere in the world.
Remote, multi-site management
Centralised management to improve effi ciency and reduce personnel costs. Live video,

1024 x 768 pixel resolution, 16 million
colours.
Ordering Information
P/N Model Description
201843 AFTX-10 AFTX-10 : FastTx 10
Channel
201844 AFTX-10-D AFTX-10 : FastTx
10 Channel + DTCT
(Down-the-Coax
Telemetry)
201845 AFTX-20 AFTX-20 : FastTx  20
Channel
201846 AFTX-20-D AFTX-20 : FastTx
20 Channel + DTCT
(Down-the-Coax
Telemetry)
201847 AFX-10-DRU AFTX-10-DRU : Digital
Recording Upgrade
for 10 channel unit.
Refer to ADPRO
FastTrace data sheet
for specifi cation.
201848 AFX-20-DRU AFTX-20-DRU : Digital
Recording Upgrade
for 20 channel unit.
Refer to ADPRO
FastTrace data sheet